(Application Form)

Certified for:
GMDSS operator
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Main info

Name /Surname: = \V/adym Prokopenko

Position applied for: 2nd Officer Desired Vessel Type: LNG
Chief Officer LPG
Minimum salary $: = 5500 Birthday / Place of birth: = 31.03.1992 Ukraine
Phones: = +o00937770656 Citizenship: = Ukraine
+37369327194

Country of residence /

E-mail: = mrprovdm@gmail.com Ukraine/Odessa

City:
Frantzuzski bulvar 22/3
Messenger: 380937770656 Home address:
9 * Apt.199,Ukraine,Odessa
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: C.hlsmau International
Airport
USA visa validup: | 13.09.2026 Schengen visa valid up: | 24.10.2027
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB650893 16.10.2019 Ukraine 27.05.2029
International passport FJ351084 24.10.2017 Ukraine 24.10.2027
National passport KM545421 10.06.2008 Ukraine
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank GMDSS operator

Professional license 25341/2024 21.05.2024 Ukraine 09.05.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/163982/

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Basic Safety Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival Craft
and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
Bridge Team Management
ECDIS Generic course

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Adv. Gas Tanker Diploma

Liquid Cargo and Ballast
Handling on LPG

ECDIS type-specific training
on the FURUNO

ECDIS type-specific training
on the eGlobe

ECDIS type-specific training
on the JRC JAN-

701/701B/901/901B/901M/2000

ECDIS type-specific training

21.05.2024

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

00550/2021/08

25341/2024

25341/2024

225295

225285

225349

225287

225289

234356

235089

03/04179/2024

01/04180/2024

03/04179/2024

1502525

11368/2024

F068/23

2016-05760

18534 /56481

154710/518664

24.02.2021

24.02.2021

21.05.2024

21.05.2024

18.11.2020

18.11.2020

18.11.2020

18.11.2020

18.11.2020

16.12.2020

17.12.2020

11.07.2024

11.07.2024

11.07.2024

03.10.2022

01.05.2024

23.01.2023

29.08.2016

23.02.2015

17.10.2019

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

FURUNO
ELECTRIC CO,, L
TD.

Safebridge GmbH

Safebridge GmbH

09.05.2029

22.02.2026

22.02.2026

09.05.2029

09.05.2029

18.11.2025

18.11.2025

18.11.2025

18.11.2025

18.11.2025

16.12.2025

17.12.2025

11.07.2029

11.07.2029

11.07.2029

03.10.2027

17.04.2029

23.01.2028

11.07.2029

11.07.2029

11.07.2029



on the JRC JAN MECERTMO00120Y7L894L9B6 21.05.2021 Safebridge GmbH 11.07.2029
7201/7201S/9201/9201S
ECDIS type-specific training
on the Wartsila Sam 104263/362890 01.07.2018 Safebrldge GmbH 11.07.2029
Electronics (Multipilot)
ECDIS FOS NAVI-PLANNER NTRS08.1/BM/23/05/44 18052023 | ‘varsilavoyage 4 ;5009
4000 Limited
Liberia COC/GMDSS/GAS 1264447 04.05.2022 22.02.2026
Liberia SEAMANS BOOK 1688344 04.05.2022 04.05.2027
OCEANIC BREEZE/ =~ o Full 27.07.2024 -
LIBERIA refrigerated / 14 11.2024 OCEANIC
26416 BREEZE
2nd Officer HOLDING RSC
Acting as a Navigation Officer, preparing and executing voyage planning, LIMITED /
as per master’s advice. Fully refrigerated gas carrier. Carrying liquified Greece
ammonia. Trading Area: USA - EUROPE
VIVIT FORNAX / LPG - Fully 25.05.2023 -
LIBERIA refrigerated / 23.10.2023
54650 VIVIT FORNAX
2nd Officer SHIPPING LTD
Acting as a Navigation Officer, preparing and executing voyage planning, /Latvia
as per master’s advice. Fully refrigerated gas carrier, VLGC. Carrying
liquified propane. Trading Area: USA - FAR EAST.
ANTIKITHIRA / LPG - Ethylene 09.04.2022 -
LIBERIA Gas Carrier/ 10.08.2022
15068 SEIKO LINE
2nd Officer CARRIER S.A.
Acting as a Navigation Officer, preparing and executing voyage planning, / Panama
as per master’'s advice. Vessel was an ethylene carrier with a worldwide
trading area.
ASTIPALEA / LPG - Ethylene 29.05.2021 -
HELLENIC(GREEK) A CasCarmier/ 14.10.2021 ASTIPALEA
15034 SPECIAL
2nd Officer MARITIME
Acting as a Navigation Officer, preparing and executing voyage planning, = ENTERPRISES
as per master’s advice. Vessel was an ethylene carrier with a worldwide / Greece

AMAZON EXPLORER
/ BAHAMAS

trading area.

Qil/chemical
tanker /72910

15.06.2020 -

30.10.2020 .
Prime



2nd Officer

Acting as a Navigation Officer, preparing and executing voyage planning,
as per master’s advice. Dry Dock experience available.
(Setubal,Portugal). Many of STS experience.

Navigation Co.
Ltd./ Greece

ELKA ELEFSIS / Oil/chemical 06.11.2019 -
Liberia tanker /31905 11.02.2020 Gallery Forest
2nd Officer Marine Corp./
Acting as a Navigation Officer, preparing and executing voyage planning, Greece
as per master’s advice.
CORAL LEAF/ "ZG 'gthy,'e”/e 10.04.2019 -
Netherlands as493g'er 19.06.2019 Coral Leaf
3rd Officer Shipping B.V./
. . . . Netherlands
Acting as a Safety Officer (deputy). Vessel was an ethylene carrier with a
worldwide trading area. *** 10week on - 10wekk off C.0.E
Gaschem Nordsee / LZG -lethyllen/e 05.10.2018 -
Liberia ai ssaﬂer 25.01.2019 Haroain Gas |
3rd Officer arpain taas
Germany
Acting as a Safety Officer (deputy). Vessel was an ethylene carrier with a
worldwide trading area.
Gaschfam Hunte/ LPG /5778 19.01.2018 -
Liberia 16.05.2018 Hartmann
3rd Officer group /
Acting as a Navigation Officer, preparing and executing voyage planning, Germany
as per master’s advice.
B GAS Lydia/ LPG /2004 07.04.2017 -
. Marshall Island 04.09.2017 B GasLTD/
3rd Officer
Germany
Acting as a Safety Officer (deputy).
ATOUT / Marshall Bulk carrier / 21.10.2016 - V Ships,
Isl 7 .02. i
3rd Officer sland 2873 01.02.2017 Ukraine /
Marshall
Acting as a Safety Officer (deputy), Vessel was sold for scrap. Islands
OSPREY 1 /Marshall Bulk carrier / 23.02.2015 -
Isl 10. ippi
3rd Officer sland 53000 31.10.2015 Eagle Shipping
/USA
Acting as a Safety Officer (deputy).
Sex: male Height: 183 Overall size: 56
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 105 Shoe size: 44
.. . Odessa National Maritime .. . Fast Iearngblllty, Excel
Maritime education: Additional skills: = programming on adv. level,

Academy

enthusiasmm



Russian (Native), Ukrainian
(Native), Deutsch (basic),

Knowledge of other
Speciality: | Navigational 9

languages:
Japanese (N5 level)
Next of kin: | Mother Kin phone: = +38 063 495 4654
Kin name, Surname: | Ekaterina Prokopenko Kin address: = Same

I am an experienced seafarer, | have extensive experience working on various types of tankers, most of them are on LPG
(VLGC) / LEG carriers. Last my contracts i served on VLGC & LPG Ammonia Carrier. | had experience working with various
nationalities such as: Greeks, Philippines, Indian, Maldives, Chinese, Russian, Polish, Austrian. On my experience, many
inspections have been successfully passed, such as: USCG, PSC, CDI, SIRE (Gazprom, Lukoil, Shell), Right Ship, SIRE,
ISPS and ISM audits (internal/external). The positive aspects of my personality are: Fast learnability, aspiration to the set
goal, enthusiasm, work for results, acting as a team player and active participating in ships activities and its safety. | am
always looking for the ways to improve the efficiency and safety of the vessel and its crew. | am also committed to upholding
the highest standards of the safety and professionalism. Knowledge of other languages: English (fluent), Russian &
Ukrainian (native).
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