



(Application Form)

Vadym Prokopenko

Certified for:

GMDSS operator Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Crewell ID: 163982



Main info			
Name / Surname:	Vadym Prokopenko		
Position applied for:	2nd Officer Chief Officer	Desired Vessel Type:	LNG LPG
Minimum salary \$:	5500	Birthday / Place of birth:	31.03.1992 Ukraine
Phones:	+380937770656 +37369327194	Citizenship:	Ukraine
E-mail:	mrprovdm@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Ukraine/Odessa
Messenger:	+380937770656	Home address:	Frantzuzski bulvar 22/3 Apt.199,Ukraine,Odessa
English level:	Fluent	Closest airport:	Chisinau International Airport
USA visa valid up:	13.09.2026	Schengen visa valid up:	24.10.2027

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	Seaman's book AB650893 16.10.2019 Ukraine 27.05					
International passport	FJ351084	24.10.2017	Ukraine	24.10.2027		
National passport	KM545421	10.06.2008	Ukraine			

Diplomas					
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	GMDSS operator				
Professional license	25341/2024	21.05.2024	Ukraine	09.05.2029	

Endorsement		21.05.2024		09.05.2029
Rank	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer			
Professional license	00550/2021/08	24.02.2021	Ukraine	22.02.2026
Endorsement		24.02.2021		22.02.2026

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
GMDSS Operator	25341/2024	21.05.2024	Ukraine	09.05.2029	
GMDSS Endorsement	25341/2024	21.05.2024	Ukraine	09.05.2029	
Basic Safety Training	225295	18.11.2020	Ukraine	18.11.2025	
Advanced Fire Fighting	225285	18.11.2020	Ukraine	18.11.2025	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	225349	18.11.2020	Ukraine	18.11.2025	
Medical Care	225287	18.11.2020	Ukraine	18.11.2025	
Medical First Aid	225289	18.11.2020	Ukraine	18.11.2025	
Ship Security Officer	234356	16.12.2020	Ukraine	16.12.2025	
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	235089	17.12.2020	Ukraine	17.12.2025	
ECDIS	03/04179/2024	11.07.2024	Ukraine	11.07.2029	
Bridge Team Management	01/04180/2024	11.07.2024	Ukraine	11.07.2029	
ECDIS Generic course	03/04179/2024	11.07.2024	Ukraine	11.07.2029	
LGtank Tank Specialized Training	1502525	03.10.2022	Ukraine	03.10.2027	
Adv. Gas Tanker Diploma	11368/2024	01.05.2024	Ukraine	17.04.2029	
Liquid Cargo and Ballast Handling on LPG	F068/23	23.01.2023	Ukraine	23.01.2028	
ECDIS type-specific training on the FURUNO	2016-05760	29.08.2016	FURUNO ELECTRIC CO., L TD.	11.07.2029	
ECDIS type-specific training on the eGlobe	18534 / 56481	23.02.2015	Safebridge GmbH	11.07.2029	
ECDIS type-specific training on the JRC JAN- 701/701B/901/901B/901M/2000	154710/518664	17.10.2019	Safebrldge GmbH	11.07.2029	
ECDIS type-specific training					

on the JRC JAN 7201/7201S/9201/9201S	MECERTM00120Y7L894L9B6	21.05.2021	Safebridge GmbH	11.07.2029
ECDIS type-specific training on the Wartsila Sam Electronics (Multipilot)	104263/362890	01.07.2018	Safebridge GmbH	11.07.2029
ECDIS FOS NAVI-PLANNER 4000	NTRS08.1/BM/23/05/44	18.05.2023	Wärtsilä Voyage Limited	11.07.2029

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books					
Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up					
Liberia	COC/GMDSS/GAS	1264447	04.05.2022	22.02.2026	
Liberia	SEAMANS BOOK	1688344	04.05.2022	04.05.2027	

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
01 04::	OCEANIC BREEZE / LIBERIA	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 26416		27.07.2024 - 14.11.2024	OCEANIC BREEZE HOLDING RS
2nd Officer	Acting as a Navigation Officer, preparing and executing voyage planning, as per master's advice. Fully refrigerated gas carrier. Carrying liquified ammonia. Trading Area: USA - EUROPE				
	VIVIT FORNAX / LIBERIA	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 54650		25.05.2023 - 23.10.2023	VIVIT FORNA
2nd Officer	Acting as a Navigation Officer, preparing and executing voyage planning, as per master's advice. Fully refrigerated gas carrier, VLGC. Carrying liquified propane. Trading Area: USA - FAR EAST.				
	ANTIKITHIRA / LIBERIA	LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier / 15068		09.04.2022 - 10.08.2022	SEIKO LINE
2nd Officer	Acting as a Navigation Officer, preparing and executing voyage planning, as per master's advice. Vessel was an ethylene carrier with a worldwide trading area.				- CARRIER S.A / Panama
	ASTIPALEA / HELLENIC(GREEK)	LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier / 15034		29.05.2021 - 14.10.2021	ASTIPALEA SPECIAL MARITIME
2nd Officer	Acting as a Navigation Officer, preparing and executing voyage planning, as per master's advice. Vessel was an ethylene carrier with a worldwide trading area.				
	AMAZON EXPLORER / BAHAMAS	Oil/chemical tanker / 72910		15.06.2020 - 30.10.2020	

2nd Officer	Acting as a Navigation Officer, preparing and executing voyage planning, as per master's advice. Dry Dock experience available. (Setubal, Portugal). Many of STS experience.			Navigation Co. Ltd. / Greece	
2nd Officer	ELKA ELEFSIS / Liberia	Oil/chemical tanker / 31905		06.11.2019 - 11.02.2020	Gallery Forest Marine Corp. /
	Acting as a Navigation	n Officer, preparinç as per master's		byage planning,	Greece
3rd Officer	CORAL LEAF / Netherlands	LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier / 4999		10.04.2019 - 19.06.2019	Coral Leaf Shipping B.V./
	Acting as a Safety Of worldwide trace	ficer (deputy). Ves ding area. *** 10we			Netherlands
3rd Officer	Gaschem Nordsee / Liberia	LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier / 18844		05.10.2018 - 25.01.2019	Harpain Gas / Germany
	Acting as a Safety Officer (deputy). Vessel was an ethylene carrier with a worldwide trading area.			Germany	
3rd Officer	Gaschem Hunte / Liberia	LPG/5778		19.01.2018 - 16.05.2018	Hartmann
3rd Officer	Acting as a Navigation Officer, preparing and executing voyage planning, as per master's advice.				group / Germany
3rd Officer	B GAS Lydia / Marshall Island	LPG / 2004		07.04.2017 - 04.09.2017	B Gas LTD /
	Acting as a Safety Officer (deputy).			Germany	
3rd Officer	ATOUT / Marshall Island	Bulk carrier / 72873		21.10.2016 - 01.02.2017	V Ships, Ukraine / Marshall
	Acting as a Safety Officer (deputy), Vessel was sold for scrap.			Islands	
3rd Officer	OSPREY 1 / Marshall Island	Bulk carrier / 53000		23.02.2015 - 31.10.2015	Eagle Shipping
	Ac	ting as a Safety O	fficer (deputy).		7,00%

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 183 Overall size: 56				
Eyes color: Brown	Weight: 105	Shoe size: 44		

Additional info					
Maritime education: Odessa National Maritime Academy Additional skills: Fast learnability, Excel programming on adv. leve enthusiasmm					

Speciality:	Navigational	Knowledge of other languages:	Russian (Native), Ukrainian (Native), Deutsch (basic), Japanese (N5 level)		
	Next of Kin				
Next of kin:	Mother	Kin phone:	+38 063 495 4654		
Kin name, Surname:	Ekaterina Prokopenko	Kin address:	Same		
Netes					

Notes

I am an experienced seafarer, I have extensive experience working on various types of tankers, most of them are on LPG (VLGC) / LEG carriers. Last my contracts i served on VLGC & LPG Ammonia Carrier. I had experience working with various nationalities such as: Greeks, Philippines, Indian, Maldives, Chinese, Russian, Polish, Austrian. On my experience, many inspections have been successfully passed, such as: USCG, PSC, CDI, SIRE (Gazprom, Lukoil, Shell), Right Ship, SIRE, ISPS and ISM audits (internal/external). The positive aspects of my personality are: Fast learnability, aspiration to the set goal, enthusiasm, work for results, acting as a team player and active participating in ships activities and its safety. I am always looking for the ways to improve the efficiency and safety of the vessel and its crew. I am also committed to upholding the highest standards of the safety and professionalism. Knowledge of other languages: English (fluent), Russian & Ukrainian (native).